$4,400

10 Hour Coverage
2 Photographer
Engagement Session
Professional Editing
USB of all images

ALA CARTE

Extra hour of coverage
Travel outside New York
Rehearsal Session

Engagement Sessions

11 x 14" Canvas Print

16 x 20" Canvas Print

Layflat 8 x 8" Album (20 pages)
Layflat 10 x 10" Album (20 pages)

$3,800

8 Hour Coverage
2 Photographer
Engagement Session
Professional Editing
USB of all images

$200

Price upon request

$400

$450

$80
$150
$400
$600

I'm Rob, a New York based photographer who loves
capturing the connections between people. I look at the
world and the people in it from a different perspective. I see
so much love and joy in every photography job I am
involved in. I make it my personal goal to react and capture
moments that would normally pass without mention.

$3,000 $2,400

8 Hour Coverage 6 Hour Coverage

1 Photographer 1 Photographer
Professional Editing

USB of all images

Engagement Session
Professional Editing
USB of all images

TERMS

DEPOSIE.cervreerreseisesssersseesesssessssssssssseessessssessesssesssessnns 20 70 UPOTL confirmation
BalamCe et e e e e e e e e e ea e Due 7 days before shoots
Digital dellveryg‘ 10 weeks)
Cancellations.......ovveveeevevereerereserennonnnnn Deposit forfeited if cancelled more than

48 hours after booking




