







WEDDING PHOTOGRAPHY PACKAGES 2023

I'm Rob, a New York based photographer who loves capturing the connections between people. I look at the world and the people in it from a different perspective. I see so much love and joy in every photography job I am involved in. I make it my personal goal to react and capture moments that would normally pass without mention.

DELUXE

\$4,400

10 Hour Coverage 2 Photographer Engagement Session Professional Editing USB of all images

STANDARD

\$3,800

8 Hour Coverage 2 Photographer Engagement Session Professional Editing USB of all images

CLASSIC

\$3,000

8 Hour Coverage 1 Photographer Engagement Session Professional Editing USB of all images

SIMPLE

\$2,400

6 Hour Coverage 1 Photographer Professional Editing USB of all images

ALA CARTE

Extra hour of coverage	\$200
Travel outside New York	Price upon request
Rehearsal Session	\$400
Engagement Sessions	\$450
11 x 14" Canvas Print	\$80
16 x 20" Canvas Print	\$150
Layflat 8 x 8" Album (20 pages)	\$400
Layflat 10 x 10" Album (20 pages)	\$600

TERMS

Deposit	20% upon confirmation
Balance	Due 7 days before shoots
Digital delivery	<u>8 - 10 weeks)</u>
Cancellations	Deposit forfeited if cancelled more than
	48 hours after booking

Engagement Sessions are complimentary: can't be traded in for cash/album credit/extra hours of coverage/etc









